
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FLOWLAB5	2025-02-01	to	2025-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $292.60
2025-02-06 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_LgHGvp8 $25.00 $317.60
2025-02-10 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	2/3	TO	2/9 txn_R2HaLLv -$1.75 $315.85
2025-02-14 Donation	from	CINDY	ADELIA txn_wNH2RPx $5.00 $320.85
2025-02-17 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	2/10	TO	2/16 txn_rYHX9ne -$0.35 $320.50
2025-02-18 Donation	from	AP	MCINTOSH txn_0eHQE90 $10.76 $331.26
2025-02-21 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_WBH54rv $20.00 $351.26
2025-02-24 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	2/17	TO	2/23 txn_brHXk7z -$2.15 $349.11
2025-02-24 Donation	from	JENNIFER	MCFARLAND txn_d7HrQW0 $5.38 $354.49
2025-02-26 GIVEBUTTER	GIVEBUTTER txn_a8HzyVY $125.00 $479.49
2025-02-26 GIVEBUTTER	GIVEBUTTER txn_GkH8x9y $340.00 $819.49

WITHDRAWN:	$4.25.	DEPOSITED:	$531.14. $819.49

FLOWLab5	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	FLOWLab5's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


